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i D No. DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE  dlifc %1c,
~o-{1-7019 UPTAR/932357916493/0R/BANSHT D/SBIN/99822882488yb1 2000.00 6115.87Cr
28-11-2019  UPIAB/933218125475/CR/JAYKISHA/UBIN/99500677230yb1 50.00 6165.87Cr
28-11-2019  UPIAR/933238706182/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPPEyb1/ 174.00 5991.87Cr
03-12-2019  UPIAB/933754490906/CR/DHARMEND/ PUNG/ 9782851 716€yb] 300.00 6291.87Cr
04-12-2019 UPIAB/933832032901/CR/HEERA LA/PYTH/BS961496488yb1 10.00 6301.87Cr
04-12-2019 UPIAR/933863753989/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb1/Pay 10.00 6291.87Cr
04-12-2019 UPIAR/933842029636/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb]/Pay 10.00 6281.87Cr
05-12-2019  UPIAR/933912258763/DR/ 40211080/ CNRB/4021108002290@ 3000. 00 3281.87Cr
05-12-2019 UPIAB/933951654031/CR/HEERA LA/PYTM/8696149648@yb] 10.00 3291.87Cr
06-12-2019 UPIAB/934060119789/CR/ JAYKISHA/ UBIN/9950067723@yb] 50.00 3341.87Cr
07-12-2019 UPIAB/934172311947/CR/Dharmend/BARB/ 706229991 1€yb] 25.00 3366.87Cr
08-12-2019 UPIAB/934256728230/CR/ JAYKISHA/UBIN/9950067723@yb] 18.00 3384.87Cr
09-12-2019 UPIAR/934356130453/DR/BANSHI D/SBIN/9982288248@ybl 50.00 3334.87Cr
11-12-2019 UPIAR/934520635468/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@ybl/Pay 49.00 3285.87Cr
11-12-2019 UPIAB/934544301171/CR/SEEMA DE/HDFC/8386828367€yb] 20.00 3305.87Cr
2-12- 01 UPIAR/954645287060/0F, fRING DE 1 1H/99057535034yb] 1000, 00 5.57Cr

1B 2019V UPTAR/9 3461520772508/ TAWA LA/ SRIN/ 931441 T41deybl ~ ~ © 2119.00 - - T = T iRe.g7cr
13-12-2019 BY CASH 18000.00 18186.87Cr
13-12-2019 UPIAR/934757308456/DR/Mr VISHN/CBIN/8955707976@ybl 400.00 17786.87Cr
14-12-2019 SMS Charges for: December,2019 Quarter 15.29 17771.48Cr
14-12-2019 UPIAB/934860869443/CR/MUKESH J/1CIC/9636555475@yb] 20.00 17791.48Cr
15-12-2019 UPIAR/934917682115/DR/PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPPRYD] / 179.00 17612.48Cr
16-12-2019 UPIAB/935048672296/CR/SATYA NA/SBIN/9982055954€yb] 2.00 17614.48Cr
16-12-2019 NACH/4012771475/K0GTAF INANCIAL 57750 . - 12653.00 4961.48Cr
19-12-2019 UPIAB/935309611836/CR/BHAGHAN /SBIN/9660833320@ybl 20.00 4981.48Cr
19-12-2019 UPIAB/935352894024/CR/UTKARSH/ 1C1C/8890507645@ybl / 140.00 5121.48Cr
19-12-2019 UPIAR/935352063783/DR/ 51102960/ SBIN/51102960477@SB 3800.00 1321.48Cr
20-12-2019 UPIAB/935444552537/CR/SURIAN M/ PYTM/8955858335@yb] 30.00 1351.48Cr
23-12-2019 UPIAB/935760148406/CR/SURIAN M/PYTM/8955858335@yb] 25.00 1376.48Cr
24-12-2019 UPIAB/935842796645/CR/GHANSHYA/ SBIN/9660967601@yb1 3000.00 4376.48Cr
24-12-2019 ATM6521637301002933/935818016340/730102010003687 4000.00 376.48Cr
27-12-2019  UPIAR/936130902627/DR/ 40211080/ CNRB/4021108002290@ 2500.00 2876.48Cr
28-12-2019 UPIAR/936233366438/DR/NAINA DE/UBIN/9928253903@yb] 2000..00 876.48Cr
02-01-2020 UPIAB/000210314810/CR/PAVAN PR/UBIN/8233468405@yb] 100.00 30“39
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s ool UPIAB/00SHSTOHB/CR/BANSHI DSBS 2 28R 48Ryt 500000 97548
05-01-2020  ATMS521637301002933/000319015503/730102010003687 4000.00 1976.48Cr
03-01-2020  ATMS521637301002933/000319016227/730102010003687 1800.00 176.48Cr
06-01-2020  730102010003687: Int.Pd:01-10-2019 to 31-12-2019 48.00 224.48Cr
07-01-2020  UPIAB/000730111445/CR/MUKESH/PY TN/ 95495556 17@yb1 /P 16.00 240.48Cr
08-01-2020  UPIAB/000B36368519/CR/SURIAN M/PYTH/BIS58583350yb ] 10.00 250.48Cr
09-01-2020 UPIAB/000939660989/CR/SUNITA S/UCBA/9928177151@yb] 1500.00 1750.48Cr
09-01-2020  UPIAB/000914170044/CR/SHYAN LA/UBIN/99821666968yb] 2000.00 3750.48Cr
09-01-2020 BY CAH B 4500.00 8250. 48Cr
09-01-2020 UPLAR/000916775337/DR/BANSHI D/SBIN/99622882488yb] 8000..00 250.48Cr
10-01-2020  UPIAB/001013352945/CR/RAJU LAL/BKID/9928402123eyb] 800.00 1050.48Cr
10-01-2020  UPIAR/001026792735/DR/Mr VISHN/CBIN/8955707976@yb] 1000.00 50.48Cr
13-01-2020 BY CASH _ 12000.00 12050. 48Cr
15-01-2020  UPIAB/001509164214/CR/SATYA NA/SBIN/9982055954@yb] 800.00 12850. 48Cr
15-01-2020  UPIAR/001551909232/DR/ SHYAM LA/UBIN/99821666968yb] 15.00 12835.48Cr
17-01-2020 NACH/476389B378/KOGTAFINNGIAL 57750 - 12652.00 ;. 38Cr
R S B o e
18-01-2020  UPIAR/001860081992/0R/ 51102960/ SBIN/511029604776SB 3800.00 882.48Cr
19-01-2020 UPIAR/001922091237/DR/BANSHI D/SBIN/9982283248@yb1 500.00 382.48Cr
19-01-2020  UPIAB/001936950951/CR/RAM LAL /SBIN/91663122408yb] 2500.00 2882..48Cr
19-01-2020  UPIAR/001954428448/0R/Gyarsi la/ ICIC/grbassieicici/ 2500.00 382.48Cr
22-01-2020  UPLAB/002215638682/CR/SHASHI K/BKID/9928177151eyb] 2000.00 2382..48Cr
22-01-2020  UPIAR/002216022283/0R/RAM LAL /SBIN/91663122408yb] 2300.00 82.48Cr
25-01-2020  UPIAB/002536719689/CR/ SURJAN M/ PYTH/89558583358yb1 70.00 152.48Cr
31-01-2020 - UPIAB/003130007925/CR/SHYAM La/UBIN/99821666968yb] 100000 1152. 480
31-01-2020  UPIAR/003133083271 /DR/BANSHI D/SBIN/9982285248yb] 1000.00 . 155.486r
01-02-2020 - UPIAR/003232329115/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONETeyb1/Pay 49.00 reped
04-02-2020  UPIAB/003533275858/CR/MUKESH 3/ ICIC/9636555475yb] 200.00 vt
04-02-2020  UPIAR/003533434932/0R/ PhonePe/ YESB/BILLDESKPPeyb1 179.00 . o
05-02-2020 General Charges Recovery 118,00 e
07-02-2020  UPIAB/003828560460/CR/SATYA Na/SBIN/9982055954@yb] 9500 el
07-02-2020  UPIAR/003B15783286/DR/RAJESH K /UTIB/9001626809yb1 £500.00 -00 o |
07-02-2020 UPLAB/003817158735/CR/NEERAT N/UBIN/ 78912345008y o ]
08-02-2020  UPIAB/003933948162/CR/SURESH 3/UCBA/82399698608yb] o000 i)
08-02-2020  UPIAB/003926773213/CR/PANKAT S/ PYTH/85598033228yb ] 0-00 o)
25.00 3881.48Cr
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05=02=2020UP TR 003 TA56TESS/ CR7 PRNRAT S/ PTTTT 82076055 Z2EYD 1 J0-00 ITT.4eCT
10-02-2020 UPIAR/004164105619/DR/BANSHI D/SBIN/99822882482yb1 2000.00 1911.48Cr
12-02-2020 UPIAB/004339464772/CR/SATYA NA/SBIN/9962033954€yb1 10000.00 11911.48Cr
15-02-2020 BY CAH £00.00 12711.48Cr
18-02-2020 CE3\83832&\%\32Ebw\m%m\aﬁadmm@z 15.00 12726.48Cr
18-02-2020 UP1AR/004952566121/DR/ANKR PA/HDFC/8209245439@yb] 12653. 00 73.48Cr
18-02-2020 UPIAR/004919870165/0R/BANSHI D/ SBIN/99822882488yb1 70.00 3.48Cr
22-02-2020 UPIAB/005342127908/CR/KRISHAN /BKID/94146669528yb] 10.00 13.48Cr
22-02-2020 UPIAB/005336677301/CR/GHANSHYA/SBIN/9660967601€yb1 1000.00 1013.48Cr
25-02-2020 UPIAB/005548697385/CR/ JAYKISHA/ UBIN/9950067723@yb1 20.00 1033.48Cr
26-02-2020 UPIAR/005717161438/0R/HANUMAN /UBIN/77373869148ybl 1000.00 33.48Cr
02-03-2020 UPIAB/006220109515/CR/MUKESH/PYTM/9549555617@yb1 /P 25.00 58.48Cr
03-03-2020 UPIAB/006332264676/CR/PANKAJ S/PYTM/8559803322eyb] 24.00 82.48Cr
04-03-2020 BY CASH 8000.00 8082.48Cr
04-03-2020 UPIAR/006460141688/DR/KALPANA /UBIN/99822882488ybl 4000.00 4082.48Cr
04-03-2020  UPIAR/006430379098/DR/ KALPANA /UBIN/99822882488yb] 4000. 00 §2.48Cr
o,.w“mm..&, e e vt e (e = ihfwﬂ%..llr@!.l.ﬂt'..dn..lh!l%?.fmj 3\...&..[0«1!‘«.» RS e ..m.m
05-03-2020 UPIAB/006557847082/CR/RAMBHAJA/ YESB/96949660608yb1 20.00 122.48Cr
05-03-2020 UPIAB/006538634957/CR/RAMBHAJA/ YESB/9694966060@yb1 12.00 134.48Cr
09-03-2020 UPIAB/006972826912/CR/PANKAJ S/PYTM/8559803322€ybl 11.00 145.48Cr
12-03-2020 UPIAB/007234552151/CR/SHYAM LA/UBIN/9982166696€ybl 100.00 245.48Cr
12-03-2020 UPIAR/007268085984/DR/PhonePe/1CIC/BILLDESKPPRYD]/ 179.00 66.48Cr
12-03-2020 NEFT:BALAJI TRADERS BARBH20072810109 47380 5000.00 5066.48Cr
13-03-2020 BY CAH 9000.00 14066.48Cr
14-03-2020 SMS Charges for March,2020 Quarter 15.39 14051.09Cr
14-03-2020 UPIAB/007412129043/CR/Mr MUKES/CBIN/9829620938@yb1 15.00 14066.09Cr
16-03-2020 UPIAB/007630983351/CR/SATYA NA/SBIN/9982055954@yb] 5000.00 19066..09Cr
16-03-2020 NACH/5999214029/KOGTAF INANCIAL 57750 12653.00 6413.09Cr
16-03-2020 UPIAR/007657118738/DR/BANSHI D/SBIN/9982288248@yb] 6000.00 413.09Cr
17-03-2020 BY CASH 3600.00 4013.09Cr
17-03-2020 UPIAR/007772095222/DR/ 51102960/ SBIN/51102960477€SB 4000.00 . 13.09C
19-03-2020 UPIAB/007936288815/CR/SATYA NA/SBIN/9982055954yb] 7000.00 e
19-03-2020 UPIAR/007936716631/DR/RAJESH K/UTIB/9001626809@ybl 7000.00 . Rl
%-m-mso UPIAB/007954561562/CR/MANGHAR /UCBA/9521441997@yb1 . 25.00 wm.%mﬂ

-04-2020 UPI . .
AB/009533707287/CR/BANSHI D/SBIN/9982288248@yb] 1000.00 1038..090r
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Bf— 1028.09
05-04-2020 UPIAR/009614187778/DR/LAXMI NA/SBIN/9784412045€yb1 500.00 538.09
05-04-2020 730102010003687: Int..Pd:01-01-2020 to 31-03-2020 18.00 556.09
13-04-2020  UPIAR/010410553845/DR/BHAGHAT 1/ U3 IN/9414696545€yb1 100.00 456.09
13-04-2020 UPIAR/010480069171/DR/LAXMI NA/SBIN/9784412045@ybl 200.00 256.09
19-04-2020 UPIAR/011014319136/DR/GYARST L/ICIC/97841426418yb1 126.00 130.09
20-04-2020  UPTAR/011114534470/DR/GYARSI L/ ICIC/9784142641@ybl 125.00
02-05-2020  UPTAB/012332139522/CR/SATYA NA/ SBIN/9982055954€yb1 3000.00 3005.09
02-05-2020 - UPLAR/ 012332983834/ 0R  PhonePe/ YESB/ EURONETRyb1 /Pay 249.00 2756.09 |
02-05-2020  UPLAR 012309762383/ DR/ PAVAN PR/UBIN/B2334684058yb1 2000.00 756.09
mHom-NSO UPLAB/ 013521574872 CR/ SHYAM LA/ UBIN/9982166696@yb] 3000.00 3756.09
W %mws UPTAB/OL3512784058/CR/SATYA NA/SBIN/9982055954@yb1 6300.00 10056.09 —
~05-2020 By casy . , 59!
-05- 3000.00 .09:
16-05-2020 %ssoﬁaooﬁw\ﬁ%xm% K/UBIN/9587949070@yb1 e %m
19052020 NACH/B0542627 34/ KOGTAF INNCIAL 57750 200 .08
wwwwwm,% UPLAB/014056506078/ cR/ Rave S/RMGB/9680040809yb1 0 10 8 =
TT2020 UPLAR/014457141225/0R, phonepe : 433.09 2
, _, /Phane! /YESB/BILLDESKPPRYb] 49.00 384.09 1
.Muwm,momo CEDwszmwzmEm\om\m_ﬂ.mﬂq\q__,mm\\wmwmwmmﬁ o odian i ¥
5-2020 UPTAR/ 014856533637 /0R /Ran] D/SBIN/9982 s “1.09 §5,
28-05-2020 BY casy cHHcARey | 400.00 109 1
Mumwumwww czpw\o_wowmmm%&%\sua é\swz\m@wm::ﬂ@z =030.00 S011.09 m
e UPLAB/015232761981/cR/V1gay KU/UBIN/8955147457@yb1 i 12608
2020 %;m\s%5%%&3533823@3&8? e 503309 o
01-06-2020 UPTAB/015321259458/CR/RapesH S/RHGB/9620040809€yb 20.00 5053.09 0
01-06-2020 UPIAR/015318312793/0R/Rat SHAR/HDFC/ 92149298290y b 10.00 3063.09 Nm
03-06-2020 UPIAB/015515924058/CR/VINGD KU/BKID/9636767413eyb] 650.00 4413.09 B
04-06-2020 - UP1AB/015648390000/ CR/MUKESH 3/1C1/96365554750yb] i 4425.09 120
05-06-2020 UPIAB/015721177546/CR/RAMESH S/RHGB/9680040809yb) 12.00 4437.09 4z |
06-06-2020 - UPLAB/015816942013/CR/ReviEsy S/RMES/9680040809%yb e 4447.09 B
8..8-88 UPIAB/015852358576/CR/NAINA DE/UBIN/99282539038yb1 15.00 ﬁS.ST
3 wm.,mso UPIAR/ 015848375768 /DR /Ry SR/ HDFC/92149298290yb ) 2000.00 6462.09 \q
z-oo-mso UPLAB/016126404341/CR/Avinash [SBIN/95214527380yb| et 1462.09 54
2020 S5 Charges for June, 2020 Quarter 30.00 1492.09 |
15-06-2020 BY CaAH 17.70 ok = AA
21509.00

22574 .23
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%Wl;gi Particulars o-
a
. 10000.00
: SHI D/SBIN/99822882488ybl :
A uaIAR,"Olcin?l.189/(;2[{?:‘32:;[%/ 57750 o 12653.00 500.00
L /B623289300/ KOGTAF INA U3 IN/9214955386@y!
e I feeerve 0.00 0.6
2020 UPIAR/0LER4153412/08/f 5/BKID/89495116188yb] '
16_00_20?0) SPIQB/ONII1848398/CR/'W”5H K 10500.00
19_00-20 OO
3-06-2020 BY CASH L ok0 SBIN/51102960477@58 4000.
zf_%-ggm UPIAR/017560833035/0R/511 J;UBIN/7737386914 aybl 500. 00 6031.39¢
4 062 o UPIAR/0175155342631/DR/HANUYAK | 5000. 00 X 1031.39¢
O PIAR/01T551258855/0R/ALPENA /UBIN/9982285248Ry : At
B pIAS/017610010157/CR/VLIAY KU/WBIN/8955147457eyb] 10.00 1041.39¢ |
f;_gf;'gg UP1AB/017730946185/CR/Decpak S/BARB/9460345560@yb] 20.00 1061.39¢
25-05-2020 UPIAB/017732919351/CR/DHANNA L/ PUNB/9667014823yb] : 40.00 1101.39¢
25-06-2020  UPIAR/017764412402/DR / HANUMAN [ UBIN/T737386914@yb] 500.00 601.39¢
25-06-2020  UPIAB/OL7751873769/CR/VIJAY KU/LBIN/8955147457@yb1 30.00 631.39¢C
26-06-2020 UPIAB/017836106177/CR/VIJAY KU/lBlN/8955147457@ybl 10.00 641.390
26-06-2020 UPIAB/017836236472/G1/VIJAY KU/LBIN/8955147457@ybl 15.00 656.39(0
0
2062020 URTAR/OVTRICOBZSHG /00 /HARESH ¥ /vm T /oo £ 95 e 1k o - 00
== 2000 LRTAB I 2909753981 eR/ Sumdnee T EIhesesssebl - s e o W~ 57639300
27-06-2020 UPI 8/017948942564/CR/MH90RA/SB1N/7300412326@yb1 10.00 686.3900
21-06-2020  UPIAR/017972179889,/DR / HANUMAN [ UBIN/T737386914eyb] 500. 00 186.39¢00
01~07-2020 UPIAB/018328722046/CR/BMGAW/SB1N/8000943327eyb1 50.00 236.39¢00
03-07-2020  UP1AB/018516718705/CR/RAKESH K/ UBIN/95879490708yb] 10.00 246.39¢00
03-07-2020 UPIAB§018530437925//CR/MJKESH Kichfaoomlaweybl 100.00 34639000
03-07-2020  UP1AB/018532837073/CR/BANSHL D/SBIN 99822882488yb | 3000.00 3346.39¢
03-07-2020  UPIAR/018568933247/DR/RAMESH C/SBIN/9001902850@yb] 100.00 32463500
03-07-2020 UPIAR/018534952783 DR/ RAMESH C/SBIN/90019028508yb] 2900.00 3463900
05-07-2020  730102010003687: Int..Pd:01-04-2020 t0 -30-06-2020.
05-07-2020  UPLAB/018722361643/CR/SATYA Na/SBIN/

12.00 358.39C
9982055954@yb ] 1000.00 1358.39¢
05-07-2020  UPIAR/018733442163/DR/SUNIL KU/SBIN/98295¢8461eyb1 1350.00 " 8,390
09-07-2020 BY CAMH 2508 390
09-07-2020 - UPIAR/Q19119719442/0R/BANSHI D/S81N/ 99822880 2500.00 '
11-07-2020 - UPLAB/019348895752/CR/SUNIL. KU/YES8/91169780
11-07-2020  UPIAB/0193521 1

} - 8.39¢)
20.00
2065/CR/SUNIL. KU/ YESB/31169782¢58yb)
11-07-2020 UPIAB/0193135 1
\

2500.00

28.39¢|

10.00 28,35

S249/CR/SNIL. KU/ YESB/91169787 10.00 48 39¢!
12-07-2020 UPIAB/019424649018/CR/Kamlesh /BARB/8107882628@yb 2500 00 254%'?;%
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i D No. DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE =
Nﬂa 2020 UPIAR/019636305996/DR/Pho e
L ne .
15-07-2020 %sw\osﬁ%za_\g\éxmmmm %mmm\ EURONETepol oy .90 _Mww 5
15-07-2020  UPIAR/019752803414/DR /R IS/ 1592976283 12500-00 12999.39
15-07-2020 Eg\osm&aqm\xsqﬁzea&g\amo\ﬁ:g@c~ S 346.39€
15-07-209 %sm\sﬁmxg\g\gﬁwnr\&_Z\mwﬂwwz s 1265500 20.00 36.39
"07-2020 - UPIAB/OL9BL1684244/cR/ e 20.00 386.39
072020 R/ 838&32\9“2% @%%&%&WM%__ 20.00 406.39
17-07-2020  UP1AB/019936123729/CR/NeRESH K/UBIN/9214955386@yb] 20.00 426.39
17-07-2020  UPIAB/019913240045/CR/NARESH K/UBIN/92149553868yb] 20.00 446.39
17-07-2020  UPIAR/019940632045/0R/SATY 346.39
23-07-2020 UPIAB/0205344756 s 100-00 .
23-07-2020 UPIAR/020572759 O3/CR/MOHAN LA/BK1D/8830472350m08Y 1500.00 1846.39
25-07-2020 182/DR/RAMESH C/SBIN/90019028508yb1 1800.00 46.39
UPIAB/020736619327/CR/SUBHASH /BK ID/96676773888yb] 10.00 56.39
25-07-2020 / e : )
UPIAB/020760750533/CR/NARESH K/UBIN/9214955386@yb] 20.00 76.39
25-07-2020 NEFT:BALAJI TRADERS BARBP20209712446 47380 . 2500.00 2576.39
25-07-2020  UPIAR/020754200486/DR/HANUMAN /SBIN/77373869148ybl 800.00 1776.39¢
25-07-2020  UR1AR/020754253401 /DR/SATYA NA/S3IN/7568212509@yb!] 1500.00 : 275,390
- 29-07-2020 - URIAB/ORI0NO04SSST/ R/ Kenlesh JerRafel0Teze /bt ~ <~ - MO0 © L2763
28-07-2020 UPIAR/021048771383/DR/MANGI KU/UT1B/9928650225@yb] 1120.00 =8 156.39C
30-07-2020 UPIAB/021220174391/CR/RAMDAYAL/UCBA/9829652630@yb] 10.00 166.39
01-08-2020 UPIAB/021434256394/CR/CHANCHAL/BKID/9928151685€yb1 45.00 211.39C
02-08-2020 UPIAB/021560422292/CR/RAVI KUM/BARB/9660566620@yb1 1940.00 2151.39C
02-08-2020 UPIAR/021515380034/DR/MUKUT BI/CORP/93515140428yb] 1060.00 1091.39C
03-08-2020 UPIAR/021630382079/DR/Radha kr/YES8/Q70928746@ybl/ £00.00 491.39C 705
04-08-2020 UPIAR/021738631534/DR/Mr KAILA/ALLA/9636253080@yb1 425.00 66.39C
12-08-2020 UPIAB/022568047162/CR/MAHESH K/PYTH/7689988859€yb1 20.00 86.39C
14-08-2020 UPIAB/022745847668/CR/SHYAM LA/UBIN/mr.princekunar 10000.00 10086.39C
14-08-2020 UPIAB/022768944240/CR/VINDD KU/SBIN/83849216488ybl 1000.00 11086.35C
17-08-2020 UPIAB/023008194534/CR/SATYA NA/SBIN/99820559548yb] 2700.00 13786.39C
17-08-2020 NACH/0115138035/K0GTAF INANCIAL 57750 12653.00 . 1133.39C/
17-08-2020 UPIAR/023072328903/DR/Mr KAILA/ALLA/96362530808yb] 485.00 648.39C|
17-08-2020 UPIAR/023072960797/DR/HANUMAN /UBIN/7737386914@ybl 300.00 ﬁm.moo/
18-08-2020 UPIAB/023156523223/CR/VISHNU K/SBIN/9782119897€yb] 25.00 373.39C
18-08-2020 UPIAR/023115650929/DR/ PhonePe/YESS/BILLDESKPPEYD]/ 44.50 328.83C
300.00 28.83C

19-08-2020 UPIAR/023240332381/DR/HANUMAN /UBIN/77373869148yb]

Plzza=e Turn Over:
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Rt Particulars sou | ¢ <oy DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
8/F o o105 00351 a4075/CR/Kamlesh /BARB/81078826268yb] 500.00
0 Sesteds/ DR/ VINED N/ SN/BSBAZIeAb 100.00
S ag-200 UPIAG/003414726697/CR/RAMESH C/ mz I m“ m%“ &owwmmwm“ Hw.%
- ~yAD S ANTE 1O a0 MAY R L -
mJ _ ,,_,,_%.m,”wwmm\_wm\\ww,w”_w.bw\w\jS\.imw.ﬁm@a_\ 80.00
e 03-2020 UPIAE,023624850200/CR/Rajesh M/ AUBL/96942005028yb MN.MM
0g-2020 UFIAS/023039398180/C8, HARINARA/ PYTN/7357101871€yb] .
n3-08-2020 UF145/0236 16359833/ CR/HARINARA/ PYTH/7357101871€yb] 50.00
| negg-202 U 145/023048654603/CR/VISHNU K/SBIN/9782119897@yb] 25.00
L i0g-2020 UP140/023604931138/DR/HANUMAN /PYTM/7737386914@yb1 300.00
o 1F148/023536745905/CR/MKESH K/PYTN/S829B198768yb 50.00
Seoy-n07 UP143/023812641175/CR/RAM PRAK/HDFC/97835383538yb] 20.00
e-03-2020 UPIAB/023832375463/CR/MUKESH K/PYTH/9829819876@yb] 30.00
25-05-2020 UP1AB/023816720462/CR/HARINARA/ PYTM/ 735710187 1€yb1 20.00
| 25032020 UPIAB/023816670663/CR/KAMLESH /PYTM/91660660388yb] 10.00
© 25-03-2020 UPIAB/023858853040/CR/NIRAJ KU/SBIN/9057014031€ybl 40.00
03-05-2070  UPTAR/I27R7R0667R2/0REANNAN [PY T TT3738369148yb] 190. 00 £ S
24-02-2000 1 SO175IDIS/CRMAIKESH. K/ PATH/RB29R19BTRYE = 8 WS e s S

26-08-2020 UP1AB/023945487949/CR/SHIV RAT/SBIN/982928098%€ybl
26-08-2020 UPIAB/023960208301/CR/RAJENDRA/AIRP/91663323658yb]
26-08-2020 UPIAB/023915322914/CR/LAXMAN A/UCBA/9636327090@yb]
26-08-2020 UPIB/023951872101/CR/HARINARA/ PYTM/7357101871€yb]
26-08-2020 UPIAB/023972678339/CR/VINDD KU/PYTM/B5292@ybl/0n t
26-08-2020 UPIAR/023918973948/DR/HANUMAN /UBIN/7737386914@yb]
26-08-2020 UPIAB/023938372725/CR/GHANSHYA/ SBIN/9660967601€yb]
27-08-2020 BY CASH

27-08-2020 UPIAR/024039601153/DR/MANOT KU/ ICIC/9928650225@yb]
28-08-2020 UP1AB/024111453336/CR/Abhishek/BARB/abhi shek 133201
28-08-2020 UPIAB/024172019076/CR/VINOD KU/PYTM/85292@ybl/Paym
28-08-2020 UPIAR/024172369326/0R/HANUMAN /PYTM/7737386914@yb]
28-08-2020 UPIAB/024138966795/CR/MANISH S/BKID/8949511618@yb]
28-08-2020 UPIAR/024163692314/0R/HANUMAN /PYTH/7737386914@yb]
29-08-2020 UPIAB/024268987382/CR/GUDDI ME/ANDB/6350598989%€yb]
29-08-2020 UPIAB/024218735191/CR/VINID KU/BKID/9782854602@yb]
29-08-2020 UPIAB/024238665835/CR/MUKESH K/ PYTH/98298198768yb]
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Reis AS! AP . Ay@reh TN s @Y T smea @ @R A |
Date Bt T cHa. Wi b i EEE
B/F ID No. DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE T2 Z
gg_ gf)_ ggzoo ggi:;;g”ioi&soigi/m/marwal /YESB/Q09855575@ybl/ 180.00
Boc0a 000 USTA ORIk _1~:,u/m/nw LA/ PYTM/8590472350moRy 300.00
20 UPIAR, OJOS%@S;OS/DR,’HQVLM%‘J /UGIN/??S?SS&?M@ybI 370.00
02-09-2020 UPIAB/024619633847/CR/RAJENDRA/ PYTH/98299235088yb] 20.00
03‘09-2020 UPIAB/024772609139/CR/LAYMAN A/UCBA/9636327090@yb1 22200
03-09-2020 UPIAB/024754757224/CR/LAXMAN A/UCBA/9636327090@yD] 11.00
04-03-2020 UPIAB/024811938283/CR/ARIUN LA/ ICIC/89528722528ybl 250.00
05-09-2020 UPIAB/024915780823/CR/Mohit Ku/BARB/himeshmahawe@y 15.00
05-09-2020 UPIAB/024915162421/CR/BHIM SIN/V1J8/9414980045@yb] 100.00
05-09-2020 UPIAR/024972606372/0R/Suraj S/AIRP/8824814225@yb] 100.00 '
06-09-2020 UPIAB/025040625013/CR/GUDDI ME/ANDB/6350598989%@yb1 . 50.00
06-09-2020 UPIAB/025044464664/CR/RAKESH K/PYTM/80056321988yb1 ;
07-03-2020 UPIAB/025148466302/CR/BABULAL /SBIN/8769688127@ybl o
07-09-2020 UPIAB/025132937428/CR/KAMLESH /PYTM/91660660388yb] -
g;gg:gggg UPIAR/025164647948/DR/HANUMAN /PYTM/7737386914€yb1 325.00 1000
UPIAB/025164279699/CR/KAMLESH /PYTM/91660660388yb1 100.00
‘ F-7020 UPIAB/C "';'JESTDF.‘.”:33,’@/?1‘«.‘*‘2-1%2‘-! B/ PYTM/84193264268y0 ] 10.00
‘;P%i’?;%‘,’ii!r‘4—%1_9,%./92522825.1391/@/5&&,wsalﬂlazméaa%*--f;-»?&b—;ﬁv.--;.-saio.&w - E3B0.C
08-09-2020 NeFT:BALAJI TRADERS BARBR20252354456 47380 ) ' 4900.00 8280.89C
08-09-2020 UPIAR/025218320561/DR/SANJAY S/HDFC/8619288334@ybl 7000.00 1280.89C
. 08-09-2020 UPIAB/025257987214/CR/BABU LAL/PYTM/8769688127€ybl 100.00 1380.89C
08-09-2020 UPIAB/025276895750/CR/RAMKISHA/BARB/9602191371€yb] 10.00 1390.89C
09-09-2020 UPIAB/025356692452/CR/BABULAL /SBIN/8769688127€yb1 400.00 1790.89¢
09-09-2020 UPIAB/025330306983/CR/RAMESH C/BKID/98282743648yb1 25.00 1815.89¢C
09-09-2020 UPIAR/025332091022/DR/HANUMAN /AIRP/77373869148ybl 328.00 1487.89¢C
09-09-2020 UPIAB/025316979489/CR/DEEPAK K/PYTM/9079399967@yb] 100.00 1587.89C
09-09-2020 UPIAB/025376381643/CR/LALA RAM/AIRP/deendayal .shar 100.00 1687.89C
